
                    2021 Bi-Weekly Payroll Schedule
Dates are subject to change. Notification of changes will be posted on Campus Notices.

ON-LINE ENTRY
DEADLINES DATES

Begin. Pay End Pay Employee Entry before 9:00 AM
Period Date Period Date Supervisor Approval before 10:00 AM

12/31/20 * 12/13/20 12/26/20 12/18/20 (Fri.) - EARLY DATE *
01/15/21 12/27/20 01/09/21 01/11/21 (Mon.)
01/29/21 01/10/21 01/23/21 01/25/21 (Mon.)
02/12/21 01/24/21 02/06/21 02/8/21 (Mon.) 
02/26/21 02/07/21 02/20/21 02/22/21 (Mon.)
03/12/21 02/21/21 03/06/21 03/8/21 (Mon.)
03/26/21 03/07/21 03/20/21 03/22/21 (Mon.)
04/09/21 03/21/21 04/03/21 04/05/21 (Mon.)
04/23/21 04/04/21 04/17/21 04/19/21 (Mon.)
05/07/21 04/18/21 05/01/21 05/03/21 (Mon.)
05/21/21 05/02/21 05/15/21 05/17/21 (Mon.)
06/04/21 05/16/21 05/29/21 05/31/21 (Mon.) HOLIDAY
06/18/21 05/30/21 06/12/21 06/14/21 (Mon.)
07/02/21 06/13/21 06/26/21 06/28/21 (Mon.)
07/16/21 06/27/21 07/10/21 07/12/21 (Mon.)
07/30/21 07/11/21 07/24/21 07/26/21 (Mon.)
08/13/21 07/25/21 08/07/21 08/9/21 (Mon.)
08/27/21 08/08/21 08/21/21 08/23/21 (Mon.)
09/10/21 08/22/21 09/04/21 09/06/21 (Mon.) HOLIDAY
09/24/21 09/05/21 09/18/21 09/20/21 (Mon.)
10/08/21 09/19/21 10/02/21 10/04/21 (Mon.)
10/22/21 10/03/21 10/16/21 10/18/21 (Mon.)
11/05/21 10/17/21 10/30/21 11/01/21 (Mon.)
11/19/21 10/31/21 11/13/21 11/15/21 (Mon.)
12/03/21 11/14/21 11/27/21 11/29/21 (Mon.)
12/17/21 11/28/21 12/11/21 12/13/21 (Mon.)

*12/23/21 12/31/21 12/12/21 12/25/21 12/17/21 (Fri.) - EARLY DATE *

*EARLY PAYDATES/DUE DATES DUE TO HOLIDAY
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